Report for LWDITA Usage Survey

Response Counts

Completion Rate: 100%
Complete 7

Totals: 7

1. Are you interested in using Lightweight DITA (LwDITA) or already using it?

14.3% Yes, I'm already using
/ LWDITA.

85.7% I'm interested in using
LwDITA, but I'm not currently
using it.



Value Percent Responses

Yes, I'm already using LwWDITA. 14.3% 1
I'm interested in using LwWDITA, but I'm not currently using it. 85.7% 6
Totals: 7

2. What industry do you work in?

28.6% Other:

T 57.1% Software

14.3% Telecommunications



Value Percent Responses

Software 57.1% 4
Telecommunications 14.3% 1
Other: (click to view) 28.6% 2

Totals: 7

3. Are you currently using XDITA?

28.6% No, I'm not using XDITA
and I'm not interested.

AN

71.4% No, but I'm interes
using XDITA.
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Value Percent Responses

No, but I'm interested in using XDITA. 71.4% 5
No, I'm not using XDITA and I'm not interested. 28.6% 2
Totals: 7

4. Do you need specialization for XDITA?

_— 42.9% No.

57.1% I'm not sure.



Value Percent Responses

No. 42.9% 3
I'm not sure. 57.1% 4
Totals: 7

5. For which domains do you use (or want to use) XDITA?

/ 14.3% Dev docs

28.6% Other:

\

57.1% Product documentation



Value Percent Responses

Dev docs 14.3% 1
Product documentation 57.1% 4
Other: (click to view), 28.6% 2

Totals: 7

6. Are you currently using MDITA?

14.3% Yes, I'm currently using
/ MDITA.

/

85.7% No, but I'm interested in
using MDITA.


javascript:void(0);

Value Percent Responses

Yes, I'm currently using MDITA. 14.3% 1
No, but I'm interested in using MDITA. 85.7% 6
Totals: 7

/. Do you need specialization for MDITA?

42.9% I'm not sure. —

T 57.1% No.



Value Percent Responses

No. 57.1% 4
I'm not sure. 42.9% 3
Totals: 7

8. For which domains do you use (or want to use) MDITA?

28.6% Other:

/ 28.6% Dev docs

~

42.9% Product documentation



Value Percent Responses

Dev docs 28.6% 2
Product documentation 42.9% 3
Other: (click to view) 28.6% 2

Totals: 7

9. Are you currently using HDITA?

/ 28.6% No, but I'm interes
using HDITA.

e

71.4% No, I'm not using HDITA
and I'm not interested.
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Value Percent Responses

No, but I'm interested in using HDITA. 28.6% 2
No, I'm not using HDITA and I'm not interested. 71.4% 5
Totals: 7

10. Do you need specialization for HDITA?

28.6% I'm not sure.

AN

71.4% No.



Value Percent Responses

No. 71.4% 5
I'm not sure. 28.6% 2
Totals: 7

11. For which domains do you use (or want to use) HDITA?

_—— 42.9% Product d«

57.1% Other:



Value Percent Responses

Product documentation 42.9% 3
Other: (click to view) 57.1% 4
Totals: 7

12. If you could add one format, what would it be (for example, JSON or AsciiDoc)?

Hide Responses ¥

ResponselD Response

1 reStructuredText

2 AsciiDoc

3 JSON

4 Dont know

5 Finish one first before adding more. After that: AsciiDoc.
6 JSON

7 add one format to what?
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13. Do you need specialization for this format?

42.9% I'm not sure. T

T 57.1% No.

Value Percent Responses
No. 57.1% 4
I'm not sure. 42.9% 3

Totals: 7

14. For which domains do you use (or want to use) this format?



28.6% Other: 28.6% Dev docs

42.9% Product documentation

Value Percent Responses
Dev docs 28.6% 2
Product documentation 42.9% 3
Other: (click to view), 28.6% 2

Totals: 7

15. Any additional comments?
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ResponselD Response
2 Editor support so far my biggest blocker to using MDITA. Particularly validation of embedded HDITA elements.

3 The domain choices for the different formats should be options, not radios. | would have chosen Dev and Prod docs for all
questions. | implemented a DITA-to-HTML transform-in-the-browser system. | uses a DITA subset similar to LwDITA... Would
have used LwDITA but it wasn't available when we were laying that groundwork. Would use it today... EXCEPT we need more
than simple tables. Sort of simple tables plus. We need straddle cells.

5 Focus on finalizing the MDITA spec before expanding the scope to additional formats or use cases that would further delay the
release. Remember this was supposed to be "lightweight" DITA: specialization is not lightweight.

7 You really need to rework this survey with more information and context.
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This is a report for "LwDITA Usage Survey" (Survey #7297223)
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